S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13014/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2009 in RA No.356/2009 in CWP No.6957/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S DLF GOLF RESORTS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv. Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv. Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the matter in August, 2010.

(N. Annapurna)
AR-cum-PS

(Madhu Saxena) Asstt. Registrar